
 
 

 

 

Termly Fees from Autumn Term 2021 
 

Tuition per term 
 

Sixth Form – Year 13, (fees fixed for the second year) £5,180 
Sixth Form – Year 12, (fixed for the duration of the 2 years) £5,285 
Senior School – Years 7-11 £5,285 
Junior School – Years 3-6 £3,680 
Junior School – Years 1-2  £3,620 
Reception *  £2,990 
Pre-School Nursery ‘The Hive’ * £61.50/day 
 
* For information on the Free Early Education Entitlement for children aged 3 or 4, and for further 
information on Hive options, please speak to the Registrar and School Admissions Officer 
 

Reductions for siblings concurrently in the School 
A sibling discount scheme is offered for families with more than one child at the school. 
2nd child:  7%       3rd child:  15%       4th child:  25%       Discounts are applied individually, not overall. 
 

Headline fees include such items as normal curricular educational visits which take place during the 
school day, before school care from 8.00am, homework supervision, with qualified staff, 10 ASAC 
sessions each half-term; core items such as educational textbooks, exercise books, some stationery and 
the majority of extra-curricular activities.  For students entering the Sixth Form, fees will be fixed for the 
duration of the two years. 
 
The headline fees do not include ASAC sessions beyond the 10 included sessions, residential trips, non-
curricular visits, public examination fees, EAL additional support, FECP, one-to-one tuition, for example, 
speech and drama lessons or specialist coaching and extra-curricular clubs such as tennis and dance.  
Any additional charges will be made clear to you, in advance. 
 

International Pupils 
Please request information from the International Admissions Officer 
 

Deposit – payable in order to accept a place 
For enrolment up to and including 3rd September 2021 £455 
For enrolment after 3rd September 2021 £495 
Pupil deposit (non-UK and non-EU passport holders) £4,500 
 

Enhanced Learning  
50 minute lesson – 1:1 £50 
 

Lunch 
School lunch is mandatory for pupils from Hive to Year 11. Charges are billed in arrears 
Years 7 – 13  £272 
Years 3 – 6  £255 
Hive, Reception to Year 2 Included 
 
Fee related queries please contact the Finance Office on 0117 933 9083 or email finance@cliftonhigh.co.uk. 
 
Payment of fees: All fees, except where stated otherwise, are payable in advance and fall due on the first day of term.  Payment by BACS is 
preferred. Account name: Clifton High School, Sort Code 40-51-62, Account number 18952001.  Please quote the reference found on your 
school bill. Cheques should be made payable to Clifton High School and addressed to the Finance Office. Options are available to pay by 
monthly (9 instalments) or termly direct debit. Payment by credit and debit card can be made via the School website.  
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